
HOLY FAITH CHURCH 
CONFIRMATION PREP. 

2018-2019

• Sunday, September 23 10:40am-Noon 
Family Orientation for Sacramental
Preparation. Section B and C

• Sunday, October 14 10:40am-Noon 
Class for Confirmandi Section C

• Sunday, December 2 10:40am-Noon
Class for Confirmandi Section C

• Sunday, January 13 10:40am-Noon 
Class for Confirmadi Section C

• Sunday, February 10 12:30pm Luncheon and
class for Confirmandi and their Sponsors Section
B and C

• Sunday, March 10 10:40am-Noon 
Class for Confirmandi Section C

• Thursday, April 18 5:00pm in the church.
Mandatory meeting with Father John and
rehearsal for Good Friday Liturgy

• Friday, April 19 6:45pm in the church. Class
assists with the Veneration of the Cross during
Good Friday Liturgy

• Sunday, May 5 10:40-Noon 
Class for Confirmandi. All paperwork must be
turned in by this date including letters to the
Bishop, reports on assignments, updated
Baptismal certificates, and Sponsor Certificates.

• Sunday, May 19 10:40am-Noon 
Final class for Confirmandi and Parents

• Saturday, June 1, 2019- Rite of Confirmation
5:00pm (rehearsal preceding the Mass).

Welcome to the Holy Faith Preparation class for 
the Sacrament of Confirmation 2019!  

You will find your class schedule below. 
Preparation to receive this Sacrament involves 
attending all of your classes as well as 
participating in the life of the Church and being 
involved in our parish. As Disciples of Jesus Christ, 
led by the Holy Spirit, we must LIVE what we 
believe in so you are expected to sign up for at 
least 1 service project, 1 retreat experience, and 
1”Catholic enrichment” opportunity. You will find 
the list of these opportunities on the back of this 
page. If you volunteer or participate in any parish 
activity that is not listed here, contact TiAnna for 
pre-approval of credit for this class requirement.


